

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2232-2233 OF 2002

TAMIL NADU WAKF BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KATHIJA BI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Sekar, Adv.
Mr. Mayuri R. Shah, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned for four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master