

ÈITEM NO.50

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 5-6 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2232-2233 OF 2002

TAMIL NADU WAKF BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KATHIJA BI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent,
c/delay in filing substitution application, deleting the name of R-3
and office report)

Date: 08/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harkesh Chand Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.
for Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master